


Item Number

856
871

Part Number

244633-04
244982-00
598152-00
VF72
5119597-01

PartsList for CHV7200 Type 1

Description

BOWL

CREVICE TOOL
BRUSH,UPHOLSTRY
FILTER

CHARGER & BASE
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Qty Required
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